
Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) 
Provider Relations Contact List 

Service County Area 
Provider Relations 

Member 
Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

AVP, Network Strategy 
and Services Kristin Rosemond 323-303-2573 Kristin.Rosemond@molinahealthcare.com 

MHC Medical Director 844-966-5462

Lo
s 

An
ge

le
s,

 O
ra

ng
e 

Director, Orange, 
Los Angeles & Facilities Hayat Allam 562-233-7091 Hayat.Allam@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 562-233-1753 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Elias Gomez 562-723-9760 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Velma Castillo 626-721-3089 Velma.Castillo@molinahealthcare.com 

Anisha Brar 562-756-1347 Anisha.Brar@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles/Orange Maria Guimoye 562-783-0005 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Fa
ci

lit
ie

s 

Facilities Manager Laura Gonzalez 562-325-0368 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles Melessa Belcher 714-813-8522 Melessa.Belcher@molinahealthcare.com 

Imperial, San Diego & 
Sacramento Brittney Aguilar 916-216-9882 Brittney.Aguilar@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside & San Bernardino  MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

In
la

nd
 E

m
pi

re
 

Director, Inland Empire Armando Nambo 562-587-6235 Armando.Nambo@molinahealthcare.com 

Manager, Inland Empire Denise Pacheco 562-754-9092 Denise.Pacheco@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-454-4247 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino/Riverside Vanessa Lomeli 909-419-3026 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside Patricia Melendez 951-447-7585 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

Im
pe
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Director, Imperial,  
San Diego, Sacramento Chris Desmond 323-793-5917 Christopher.Desmond@molinahealthcare.com 

Manager, Imperial and  
San Diego Charlene Mitchell 619-827-8831 Charlene.Mitchell@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego/Imperial 
Brigitte Maldonado 760-421-1466 Brigitte.Maldonado@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Hernandez N/A Christian.Hernandez@molinahealthcare.com  

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 916-268-1418 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 
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